8/5/23, 4:27 PM

IIUl Online Entry Test

Admission Test for Fall-2023

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: Ground Floor

| Room No: Lab118-120 | | Program: CS1 8-8-23 F |

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Occupied Seats: 200

Student Name

Eesha Lugman

Eeman shafgat

Eeman Fatima

DURR E MAKNOON

Dua Naveed

Dua

Dil-Awaiz Tanveer

Dania tariq

Bushra Arooj

Bisma Zulfigar

BIBI GULSOOM

Bibi Asima

Basma Mustafa

Azka Yaser

Azka malik

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

Reserved Seats: 0

Vacant Seats: 0

Roll No

169007

171530

180469

171291

180453

178583

178017

167549

172102

167042

175020

176959

180431

169405

169244

Exam Date

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

Exam Time

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

110
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Azka Hamid

Azka Arooj

Aysha Shafig Malik

AYMAN UN NISA

Ayman Malik

Ayma Qazi

Ayesha Zafar

Ayesha Waheed

Ayesha Siddiqua

AYESHA SIDDIQA

Ayesha Sial

Ayesha saleem

Ayesha Sajid

ayesha noor

Ayesha Nazakat

Ayesha naeem

Ayesha Nadeem

Ayesha Nadeem

Ayesha Mansoor

Ayesha Malik

Ayesha Malik

AYESHA MAHMOOD
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172051

179607

168360

171304

170258

178225

169401

165942

170189

165507

176963

169021

167798

174976

173027

172096

172883

167785

175149

169194

171295

172860

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Ayesha Kalsoom Qaisar

Ayesha igbal

AYESHA IMRAN

Ayesha Imran

Ayesha Idrees

Ayesha Hafza

Ayesha Gohar

Ayesha Eman

Ayesha Ejaz

Ayesha eiman

Ayesha Bibi

Ayesha Bibi

AYESHA BIBI

Ayesha Azam

Ayesha Azam

Ayesha Awan

Ayesha Al

Ayesha Akhtar

Ayesha aamir

Ayesha Anser

Ayesha

Ayesha
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172070

168375

180340

175401

179064

172878

176726

171365

180347

169033

171329

172077

169009

178798

169179

169029

166236

176701

173053

173727

180466

169333

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

AYESHA

Atika Waheed

Asra Arshad

Asma Zubair Ansari

Asma Tariq Aziz

Asma

Arshiya Shakeel

AROOSHA NASEER

Arooj Fatima

AROOBA TARIQ

AROOBA SAJID BUTT

AROOBA DILSHAD

Arifa khatoon

Arfa Naseer

Arfa Akbar

Areeza Afridi

Areesha Dar

Areesha Awais

Areesha Amir

Areeba Tehreem

AREEBA MARYAM

Areeba gohar
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182133

169360

173736

172064

167842

178285

173741

178585

166996

180456

170248

179038

172876

171540

172094

171332

173728

168272

170264

173731

173095

170249

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Areeba Fatima

Areeba eman

Areeba butt

Areeba Bashir

Areeba Ageel Abbasi

Areeba

Areeba

Aqgsa Zafar

Agsa Riaz

Agsa Raof

AQSA NASEER

Aqgsa Kamran Malik

Agsa Azhar

Aqgsa Amir

ANZA HANEEF

Anum zahra

Ansha Arham

Anmol Akhtar

Aniga Ishtiaq

Anila iftikhar

Anesa Talib

Aneeza kashif
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173750

182024

173136

168326

173129

175269

172100

178492

180239

168299

171364

178698

178257

172852

170265

178571

170713

179065

172084

172873

168265

178555

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Aneesa Nazakat

Aneesa Mughal

Aneesa Ali Naqvi

Aneega

Aneeba Hassan

Andleeb

AMNA ZEESHAN

Amna Zahra

Amna Zafar

Amna waseem

Amna Razzaq

AMNA NOOR

Amna Khaliq

Amna karim

Amna Javed

Amna Isimail

Amna Irfan.

Amna bibi

Amna Batool

AMNAASGHAR

Amna Amjad

Amna ali
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165840

173720

167090

173132

173120

165932

178801

178586

166237

170270

169023

174823

172053

178604

172989

172114

174815

180451

176110

173028

167075

170715

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

AMNA ABBASI

Ammara Umer

Amina Shams

Amina shahid

Amina Amin

Amen mazhar

Amber Imtiaz

AMARA IQBAL

AMATUZ ZEHRA

Alsha Rehman

Almas karim

Alishba Shah

Alishba Saboor

Alishba Rehman

Alishba Rashid

Alishba Qaisar

Alishba Noor

Alishba Noor

Alishba Noor

ALISHBA MEHMOOD

Alishba Maryam

Alishba Magbool
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172879

171532

166959

173134

171346

176929

169266

182019

170274

175153

172108

178849

176588

167595

180450

172079

176696

167531

168286

173713

178556

169267

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

7/10
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Alishba Malik

Alishba Kanwal

Alishba ishtiaq

Alishba bibi

Alishba Arshad

Alishah Amin

ALISHA SAFDAR

Alisha munir

Alisha jamshaid

ALINA SAJID MALIK

Alina abdulrehman khan

Alia Batool

alesha afzal

Aleeza zahra

Aleeza Shahid

Aleeza Rubab

Aleeza Fatima

Aleesha Riaz

Aleesha khalid kiyani

Aleesha Bibi

Aleena Sultan

Aleena sehar
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178710

176930

167838

180267

182063

167786

167528

176973

178791

178295

172090

178227

171536

167832

174992

178228

169078

182037

174856

167825

179051

173714

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

Aleena nudrat

Aleena Khan

Aleena Khan

Aiza Sajid

Aisha Imran

Ain ul Noor

Aimen Hafeez

Aiman Zubair

Aiman Qadir

Aiman Nadeem

Aiman Javed

AIMAN ILYAS

Aiman Afridi

Aima Rani

AIAMAALEEM

Afshan Riaz

Afshan Javed

Afifa Ashraf

Adeena Bibi

Adeeba Baig

ABIHA JAMIL

Abiha Irfan
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170206

178788

176587

177380

169336

168309

168365

167604

173710

171358

173091

173093

173008

172106

170231

180257

170252

179036

171538

167817

178593

182126

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Abeera Fatima

Abeer Qasim

Abeer Muhammad Tariq Allahwasaya Khan

Abeeha Fatima

Aatiga Ahsen

Aamna Khawaja

Aadila Asif

Bi Bi Aliza

Minahil Amin
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172083

180446

168322

179037

169031

173011

173032

165658

167050

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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